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Position

Principal

Teacher Sdc-Mm

Teacher Of The Severely Handicap
Teacher Sdc-Mm

School Secretary

la Behavioral Spec

la Behavioral Spec
Instructional Assistant Special
Student Attendant

la

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide-Special Edu
Instructional Aide-Special Edu
Instructional Assistant Sped
Instructional Assistant Special
Instructional Assistant Sped
Instructional Assistant Special
la Il Spec Ed

Custodian |

Instructional Aide-Special Edu
Instructional Assistant Special
Instructional Aide-Special Edu
Student Attendant

Instructional Assistant Sped

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department

Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy
Daly Academy

Total Wages
$138,689
$92,407
$58,441
$57,474
$52,345
$31,493
$31,216
$30,545
$30,472
$25,729
$25,463
$24,168
$23,999
$23,837
$23,117
$21,856
$20,519
$17,914
$14,767
$14,223
$10,933
$115
$61
$53



