	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$138,689
2.	Teacher Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$92,407
3.	Teacher Of The Severely Handicap		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$58,441
4.	Teacher Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$57,474
5.	School Secretary		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$52,345
6.	la Behavioral Spec		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$31,493
7.	la Behavioral Spec		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$31,216
8.	Instructional Assistant Special		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$30,545
9.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$30,472
10.	la		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$25,729
11.	Instructional Aide		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$25,463
12.	Instructional Aide-Special Edu		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$24,168
13.	Instructional Aide-Special Edu		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$23,999
14.	Instructional Assistant Sped		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$23,837
15.	Instructional Assistant Special		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$23,117
16.	Instructional Assistant Sped		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$21,856
17.	Instructional Assistant Special		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$20,519
18.	la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$17,914
19.	Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$14,767
20.	Instructional Aide-Special Edu		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$14,223
21.	Instructional Assistant Special		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$10,933
22.	Instructional Aide-Special Edu		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$115
23.	Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$61
24.	Instructional Assistant Sped		Chula Vista Elementary	Daly Academy	\$53